
P/N 10/3521N1-55
Ram hoists 

Twin  column  ram  hoist  p/n  with  follower  plate  p/n
11/61-55 for 400 lbs drums

FLUIDS FRESH OIL | GREASE | PAINT 

SECTORS CHEMICAL INDUSTRY | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | MINING | SHIPPING AND OFFSHORE 

Flow rate
Ratio
Pump
Suction tube
Ram hoist
Follower plate
Follower plate adaptor
Pump connection hose
Follower plate connection hose
Suitable for drums
Packing
Weight

gpm

P/N
inches (")
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
P/N
lb
No. - ft3
lb

-
-
-
1" (f)
10/85-55
11/60-55
21/61-55
996.3015-55
995.301-55
400
1 - 65
465

Features UM Value
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