

## P/N 10/3521N1-55

## Ram hoists

Twin column ram hoist p/n with follower plate p/n 11/61-55 for 400 lbs drums



FLUIDS SECTORS FRESH OIL | GREASE | PAINT

CHEMICAL INDUSTRY | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY | MINING | SHIPPING AND OFFSHORE

Features	UM	Value
Flow rate	gpm	-
Ratio		-
Pump	P/N	-
Suction tube	inches (")	1" (f)
Ram hoist	P/N	10/85-55
Follower plate	P/N	11/60-55
Follower plate adaptor	P/N	21/61-55
Pump connection hose	P/N	996.3015-55
Follower plate connection hose	P/N	995.301-55
Suitable for drums	lb	400
Packing	No ft3	1 - 65
Weight	lb	465